BRAE

BRR U EERIBTERE

Sanitary Filter Cartridge Housing

(Horizonta Plate Type)

EEESD  10kgf/em’ BRIREEN 10 kgf/em”
Design P. 150 psi Max Operating P. 150 psi
BiEE RIERE

. 100°C X 75°C
Design T. Operating T.
EERMG HARS
Accessory Filter element

EmiE

EHORY

O BME

Emi

S/ ARERE

Filter Size

No. of Filter

Material

Connection Size

Connection Type O-ring

EHORE ‘

Outside & Inside
Finishes

SZ

W03°1913Z0° MMM

49 -

#% OZTIER

88"
12-12"
16-16"

1-1PC

2-2PCS
3-3PCS
4-4PCS

4-304
6-316
6L-316L

1-1"
121-1-1/2"
2-2"
221-2-1/2"
3-3"

150P-ANSI
10K-JIS
PN10-DIN
C-CLAMP
PF-PT/BSPT/Rc
(Female)
PM-PT/BSPT/R
(Male)
NF-NPT
(Female)
NM-NPT (Male)
BF-BSPF/G
(Female)
BM-BSPF/G
(Male)

E-EPDM

N-NBR

V-VITON
S-SILICON
TSTEFLON+SILICON

E-EH
Electropolishing
P- 103t
Polishing

1

2 Lifting lug

3 Shell

4 EO#HE Nut

5 BF Handle

6 EEFE Threaded rod

7 W®E Shell flange

8 ET Filter cartridge

9 OEE 0O-ring

10 XEiR Support plate

n EE Base

12 ERRIBAE Eye bolt socket

13 ERBL Eye bolt

14 HE Padlock

15 AREUEIE Nut

16 AkO Inlet

17 EkO Outlet

18 RIE Support leg
P.C.D.OF

B B
Qty of Filter N1/N2 A m/m B m/m Ccm/m D m/m Em/m G m/m

SZ8
SZ8
SZ8
SZ12
SZ12
SZ12
SZ12

1
2
8

1

SowoN

172"
172"
172"
1/2"
172"
172"

@238

@238 975 86
2238 1250 86
@350 700 86
2350 975 86
@350 1250 86
@350 1525 86

86
86
86
86
86
86

268
268
318
318
318
318

2315
@315
2315
@445
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